Holophane | 3825 Columbus Rd., Granville, OH 43023 | Phone: 866-HOLOPHANE | www.holophane.com
© 2020 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved. Rev. 06/08/20 Specifications subject to change without notice.
LUM_HMLED4
Page 1 of 6
HMLED4
LED High Mast Lighting
Catalog Number
Notes Type

ICMNYX Integrated Nyx Hemera Control
DALI DALI driver option, consult factory
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: HMLED4 P4 40K HVOLT HGR AW PR7
Accessories: Order as separate catalog number.
HMLEDF1FUS10R Single Fuse Accessory
HMLEDF2FUS10R Double Fuse Accessory
HMLED4D90 90 Degree Shield
HMLED4D120 120 Degree Shield
HMLED4D180 180 Degree Shield
1-866-465-6742
SJC02
Rectangle